South Devon & Torbay Table Tennis League – Handicap Cups					
	Home Team
	DAWLISH DOUBTFULS    
	H’Cap
	Away Team     
	TAVERNERS                   
	H’Cap

	A
	MARC GRIM
	40
	X
	COLIN HARROP
	25

	B
	PETER CHADWICK
	43
	Y
	GEOFF READ
	29

	C
	NICK POOK
	52
	Z
	MARTIN DILKES
	24


      
	Order of Play
	Home Player
	
	Away Player
	Game 1
	Game 2
	Game 3
	Game 4
	Total Scores
Home            Away
	Cumulative Home Score

	Cumulative
Away Score

	A v X
(AC v XY)
	MARC +4
	v
	COLIN
	16-18
	11-6
	11-3
	11-4
	3
	1
	3
	1

	B v Y
(BC v XZ)
	PETE +4
	v
	GEOFF
	10-12
	10-12
	11-13
	11-8
	1
	3
	4
	4

	C v Z
(AB v XY)
	NICK +7
	v
	MARTIN
	13-11
	10-12
	10-12
	8-11
	1
	3
	5
	7

	B v X
(AC v ZY)
	PETE +5
	v
	COLIN
	11-4
	11-5
	11-8
	11-7
	4
	0
	9
	7

	A v Z
(AB v ZX)
	MARC +4
	v
	MARTIN
	12-10
	9-11
	11-13
	8-11
	1
	3
	10
	10

	C v Y
(BC v YX)
	NICK +6
	v
	GEOFF
	6-11
	6-11
	7-11
	11-5
	1
	3
	11
	13

	B v Z
(AB v YZ)
	PETE +5
	v
	MARTIN
	11-4
	11-9
	11-6
	9-11
	3
	1
	14
	14

	C v X
(AC v XZ)
	NICK +7
	v
	COLIN
	11-4
	11-7
	11-9
	11-7
	4
	0
	18
	14

	A v Y
(BC v YZ)
	MARC +3
	v
	GEOFF
	9-11
	8-11
	11-5
	10-12
	1
	3
	19
	17



WinningTeam  DAWLISH DOUBTFULS 
Date:  6.11.2023
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